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SN
O 

Full Name of Course Weeks Enrollme
nt Ends 

Start 
Date 

End 
Date 

Exam 
Date 

Mentor of 
our 

Institute 

URL Link​
(Swayam Portal) 

1 Demystifying 
Networking 4 01-Aug-2

2 
25-Jul-2

2 

19-A
ug-2

2 

25-Sep-
22 

Prof. 
Deepak 
Batham 

https://onlinecour
ses.nptel.ac.in/noc
22_cs112/preview 

2 Basics of Software 
Defined Radios and 
Practical Applications 

4 01-Aug-2
2 

25-Jul-2
2 

19-A
ug-2

2 

25-Sep-
22 

Dr. Shubhi 
Kansal 

https://onlinecour
ses.nptel.ac.in/noc
22_ee78/preview 

3 Foundations of Cognitive 
Robotics 4 01-Aug-2

2 
25-Jul-2

2 

19-A
ug-2

2 

25-Sep-
22 

Dr. 
Shushmita 
Choudhary 

https://onlinecour
ses.nptel.ac.in/noc
22_me77/preview 
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